
Intercampus Faculty Cabinet Retreat 
August 5-6, 2024 

409/410 Jesse Hall, 801 Conley Avenue, Columbia, MO 65211 

AGENDA 
August 5, 2024 

10:00AM 

10:15AM 

11:00AM 

11:30AM 

11:35AM 

12:00pm 

1:00PM 

1:30PM 

2:20PM 

2:30PM 

3:20PM 

3:30PM 

Welcome and Introductions 
Pamela Stuerke 

Overview of IFC and Setting Expectations 
Pamela Stuerke and John Middleton 

Closed Session – IFC members only 

5-minute break

Research Misconduct CRR Revisions 
John Middleton and Steven Chaffin 

Lunch 

Digital Accessibility Updates 
Amber Cheek 

Human Resources Updates 
Marsha Fischer 

10-minute break

Brainstorming for Academic Year 2024-25 
Pamela Stuerke 

Debrief and Evening Plans  
Pamela Stuerke and Zandra Kent 

Adjourn 



 
 
 
 
AGENDA 
August 6, 2024 
 

8:30AM Closed Session – IFC members only   
  
 9:00AM Government Relations Updates 
   Dustin Schnieders 
 
 9:30AM Academic Affairs Policy Updates 
   John Middleton and Steven Chaffin 
 
 10:00AM 10-minute break 
 
 10:10AM Finance Updates 
   Ryan Rapp and Eric Vogelweid 
 
 11:00AM Missouri Online Updates 
   Stephanie McClelland and Danna Wren  
 
 12:00PM Lunch 
   Board Chair Robin Wenneker and Curator Robert Fry 
 
 1:00PM President’s Session 
   Mun Choi  
 
 2:00PM Adjourn  
 
 


