







University of Missouri System —

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet Retreat

August 5-6, 2024 409/410 Jesse Hall, 801 Conley Avenue, Columbia, MO 65211

AGENDA

August 5, 2024

10:00AM	Welcome and Introductions Pamela Stuerke
10:15AM	Overview of IFC and Setting Expectations Pamela Stuerke and John Middleton
11:00AM	Closed Session – IFC members only
11:30AM	5-minute break
11:35AM	Research Misconduct CRR Revisions John Middleton and Steven Chaffin
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00PM	Digital Accessibility Updates Amber Cheek
1:30PM	Human Resources Updates Marsha Fischer
2:20PM	10-minute break
2:30PM	Brainstorming for Academic Year 2024-25 Pamela Stuerke
3:20PM	Debrief and Evening Plans Pamela Stuerke and Zandra Kent
3:30PM	Adjourn



Adjourn

2:00PM







University of Missouri System —

Α	G	E	N	D	Α

August 6, 2024

8:30AM	Closed Session – IFC members only
9:00AM	Government Relations Updates Dustin Schnieders
9:30AM	Academic Affairs Policy Updates John Middleton and Steven Chaffin
10:00AM	10-minute break
10:10AM	Finance Updates Ryan Rapp and Eric Vogelweid
11:00AM	Missouri Online Updates Stephanie McClelland and Danna Wren
12:00PM	Lunch Board Chair Robin Wenneker and Curator Robert Fry
1:00PM	President's Session Mun Choi